

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H9900022902 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4003		200	
From: Account Name : FLORIDA INCORPORA Account Number : 075350000473 Phone : (305)661-8503 Fax Number : (603)761-7427	TORS, INC.		.
		••••••	

		F	OREIGN LIMITED LIAE	BILITY COMPANY	unter
	PM 1:26	CF UTATE	Boatwright Constru	ction LLC	9[13
E C E C E	SEP 13	XIL	Certificate of Status		-
<u> </u>	σ	ALL	Certified Copy	1	
	ന	r—	Page Count	04	
			Estimated Charge	\$337.50	

 ω

1 of 2

Monday, September	13, 1999 1:07 PM	To: Qualifications	Fr	om: Mark Hankins.	3056618621	Page: 2 of	5
ť			H99000022	2902			
APPLIC	ATION BY I			LITY COMPANY SS IN FLORIDA		RIZATION T	0
		ION 608.503, FLORE TO TRANSACT BUSS		HE FOLLOWING IS S ATE OF FLORIDA:	UBMITTED TO REG	ISTER A FOREIG	N
(Name of f		prosent.)	st end with the w	ords "limited compan	y" or their abbrevia	ion "L.C." if not	
2. Georg (Jurisdictio company is		of which foreign lin	3. nited tiability	58-2483297 (FEI n	umber, if applicabl	c)	
2 .	st 9, 1999 (Date of Org	anization)	5.	2049 (Duration: Year limit	ed liability company	will cease to	
6. <u>Sept</u> e	mber 9. 199	9		exist or "perpetual")			
7309		ansacted business in Rd. Suite E	·	ctions 608.501, 608.5	02, and 817.155, F.	8.) (1) (20) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)	
C	іп <u>е, Ga 30(</u>)40(Ši	treet address of p	incipal office)			
 List name will mana 	, title, and bus ge the foreign	iness address of	each managin	g member[MGRM lorida: (attach add	[] or manager[M itional page if ne	GRIwho	÷
	NAME & AD	-	TITLE:	NAME & ADI	• -	TITLE:	
	Bobby Boaty	right	MGR.				····
	309 Pirkle	Ferry Rd.	· · -	· ····································		.	
	Sulte E-200						
	<u>Cumming, GA</u>	30040	· . Maridana , <u></u> , 2.7		· · · · · · ·		
			·····		·····		1
		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	., .	<u> </u>	;		
			· · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			en ente tre
	·····		······································				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9. Attached is an	original certificate	of existence, no mor	e fhan 90 days old.	duly authenticated by t	he Secretary of State	or the proper officia	1

having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the cartificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

Florida Incorporators, Inc. 1221 Brickell Ave. Ste. 900 Miami, FL 33131 (305) 661-8503

ay, September 13, 1999 1:07 PM	To: Qualifications	From: Mark Hankins,	3056618621	Pa	age; 3 of 5	
	H99	000022902				
AFFIDAVII	OF MEMBERS	HIP AND CONTRIBUT	FIONS OF I	OREI	GN	
The undersigned mem Boatwr1ght C	ber or authorized repr construction, LLC	resentative of a member o <u>f</u> certifies:			 .	·
		iy has at least two members;				
2) the total amount of a	eash contributed by th	e member(s) is	<u>\$1</u>	00,000.0	00;	
3) if any, the agreed va (A description of the and	lue of property other property is attached	than cash contributed by mer and made a part hereto.)	mber(s) is \$_	-0		
4) the total amount of a by member(s) is	cash and property con	tributed and anticipated to be	contributed	00,000.0	<u>oo</u> <u>S</u>	
(This total includes a	amounts from 2 and 3	above.)		e 24 1 - 1		
	$\Lambda \Lambda$			" (J 		
/				نت		. :
	iala de l					
	UN ATA				· •• * · •• ·	
Signa (In ac affida stated	cordance with section 600 vit constitutes an affirmat herein are true.)	an authorized representati 8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exec- ion under the penalties of perjury t	ive of a member aution of this that the facts	er. 3		
Patric	:k D. Jaugstetter,	Attorney				

Typed or printed name ofsignee

1.1.1 Martin

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit

day, September 13, 1999 1:07 PM To: Qualification	s From: Mark Hankins,	3056618621	Page: 4 of 5
	H9900022902		
	FICATE OF DESIGNATION RED AGENT/REGISTERED		
UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABI	VS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, I LITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FC OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGEN	LLOWING STAT	EMENT
1. The name of the Limited Liabi Boatwright Cons	,		
2. The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered agent and	office are:	
Florida	Incorporators, Inc		
1710	(Name)		
1221Br	ickell Avenue, Suite 900		
Florida	a street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)	
Minpi	<u>FL</u> <u>33131</u>		÷ ÷
	City/State/Zip		in the second sec

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and Tam familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Florida Incorporators, Inc. . Bv (Signature) Mark Hankins, President

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

Monday, September 13, 1999 1:07 PM To: Qualifications

. . '

From: Mark Hankins,

3056618621

4. - --

÷1

- D

do

Page: 5 of 5

H99000022902

Secretary of State Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr.	CONTROL NUMBER : DATE INC/AUTH/FILED: JURISDICTION : PRINT DATE :	GEORGIA 09/07/1999
Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530	FORM NUMBER :	211

BOATWRIGHT CONSTRUCTION, LLC 309 PIRKEL FERRY RD. SUITE E-200 CUMMING, GA 30040

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

BOATWRIGHT CONSTRUCTION, LLC A GEORGIA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

was formed in the jurisdiction stated above or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the above date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the abovenamed entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.



Cathy Cox -Secretary of State